证书编号    格式
Certificate No. DM24CSA00001 Form: CQA(AS)
服务供方认可证书附页
SUPPLEMENT TO APPROVAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE SUPPLIER
从事灭火设备和系统检查和维护的供方（包括从事自给式呼吸装备的检查和维护） EE
1、 服务范围  Scope of service：
船用手提式和推车式CO2、干粉、泡沫灭火器的检测、维护与充装（A）

证书编号    格式
Certificate No. DM24CSA00001 Form: CQA(AS)
服务供方认可证书附页
SUPPLEMENT TO APPROVAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE SUPPLIER
从事救生艇/救助艇、艇/筏降落设备、艇/筏释放装置维护和检修的供方 LS
完成附加审核时的签证栏   ENDORSEMENT WHERE THE ADDITIONAL AUDIT HAS BEEN COMPLETED
日期 Date
本附页签发基于工控号 中国船级社
The Supplement issued based on Job. No CHINA CLASSIFICATION SOCIETY
7
SHEYAN VICTOR
MARINE
AUXILIARIES CO.
LTD
Electric Lifeboat / Rescue boat winch: 14KN- WLT/DZA14,25KN-
WLT/DSA25, 25KN- WLT/DZA25, 36KN- WLT/DS. Z36, 40KN- WLT/DSA40,
40KN- WLT/DZA40, 48KN- WLT/DS. Z48, 50KN- WLT/DS/ZA50, 55KN-
WLT/DS. Z55, 70KN- WLT/DZA70 (P), 70KN -WLT/DS. Z70, 90KN -
WLT/DSZ90, 100KN- WLT/DS/ZA100, 110KN- WLT/DS/ZA1
Gracity luffing arm type davit: 25KN-WLT/LA25, 33KN-WLT/AS33,
40KN-WLT/LA40, 50KN-WLT/LZA50, 50KN-WLT/LA50, 56KN-WLTLA56, 60KN-
WLT/R60, 60KN-WLT/LA60, 70KN-WLT/LA70, 90KN-WLT/LA90, 100KN-
WLT/LA100, 110KN-WLT/AS110, 120KN-WLT/LA120
A Type Davit: 36KN- WLT/LR36
Platform Type Davit: 55KN-WLT/PL5, 90KN-WLT/PL90, 110KN-WLT/PL110
Freefall Launching Appliance: 55KN- WLT/FH55, 70KN- WLT/FH70
Manual crane: 21/2- WLT/SQ21-2
Single Arm boat/raft & provision davit: 21/15- WLT/SA21/15
Hydraulic Gravity Luffing Arm Type Davit: 25KN- WLT/SA25
Boat/raft davit & luffing crane: 21KN- WLT/SA21, 23KN- WLT/ESC23-
6m
Multifunctional hydraulic telescopic slewing crane: 3T-
WLT/YESC3t
Hydraulic crane and boat/raft landing device: 3T- SWLTA21-3t-6m